MaxForce™ MTP Fusion
Surgical Technique
Introduction
The MaxForce™ MTP plating system is a considerable upgrade
from standard MTP fusion plates. Using a unique and patented
compression mechanism, along with an oblong compression hole,
the MaxForce MTP plates maximize compression for an MTP fusion.1
Arthrex’s comprehensive range of plate sizes and curvatures provides

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2020 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | www.arthrex.com | LT1-000168-en-US_C
Ordering Information
MaxForce™ MTP Compression Plate System
(AR-9944S)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm/2.5 mm AR-9944-05
Drill Guide, MaxForce MTP compression device AR-9944-04
MaxForce MTP Compression Device, qty. 2 AR-9944-01
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate Caddy and Lid AR-8950C-37
Product Description Item Number
Plates – Straight (Order Separately)
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, petite, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944P-0L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, petite, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944P-0R
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, std, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944S-0L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, std, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944S-0R
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, long, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944L-0L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, long, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944L-0R
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, revision, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944X-0L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, revision, 0° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944X-0R
Plates – Dorsiflexed and Valgus (Order Separately)
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, petite, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944P-5L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, petite, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944P-5R
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, std, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944S-5L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, std, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944S-5R
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, long, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944L-5L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, long, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944L-5R
Product Description Item Number
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, X-long, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, left
AR-9944X-5L
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, X-long, 5° valgus,
5° dorsiflex, right
AR-9944X-5R
Plates – Revision (Order Separately)
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, Revision, straight AR-9944X-LS
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, Revision, straight
5° dorsiflex
AR-9944X-LD
Screws, 3.0 mm, Titanium (Order Separately)
Low-Profile Flathead Screws, cortical, MTP,
3.0 mm × 10 mm – 26 mm (2 mm increments)
AR-9933-10 – 26
Low-Profile Flathead Screws, cortical, MTP, hybrid